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GRETA TRIPLE SEAT

The sleek Greta Sofa is cleverly crafted as one striking statement

piece. A delicate velour fabric enhances the sofa’s allure, adding a

glamorous edge, while the strong, floor-grazing profile of the sofa

increases its modern aesthetic. Perfect for bringing plush charm to
an industrial space.
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GRETA TRIPLE SEAT

HGSC762

Colour:
BLACK VELOUR

Dimensions:
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Armrest Height
Seatback Height

Next Available Date
Po:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:

83.5X 38X 285
16.8

23

28.5

12.5

22-09-05

Commercially viable

SWSC136

Fabric Composition
(By %):

Hardware Pack
Details:

Rub Test Details:

100% POLYESTER

4 GLIDES, 16 SCREWS
M4X50

100,000 RUBS



